

Dated: 19-11-19
Sole accused on C/B is absent by petition and being represented by his lawyer
u/s 317 of Cr.P.C. The prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present with two witnesses. The witnesses present are the seizure witnesses but seized articles are not produced. Prosecution prays for an adjournment for production of seized articles.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

The case is adjourned. The witnesses present are discharged without examination.

To date for further evidence.

At my dictation

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Addl. Sessions Judge
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

35
19-11-19

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Sole accused on C.B. is absent and represented by a pleader u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

Witness namely Narayan Mondal and Ram Balak Sharma are examined in chief in full, cross examined and discharged as P.W. 10 and P.W. 11 respectively.

The signature of P.W. 10 and P.W. 11 on the Seizure List are marked as Exh. N 4 and 4/1 respectively.

No other witness is present today.

To 06-02-20, 07-02-20 and 10-02-20 for evidence of remaining witnesses.

Accol person as before.

Prosecution to take steps.

By

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

36
06-02-20

Today is fixed for evidence as per schedule.

Sole accused on C.B. is absent and represented by a pleader u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. P.P. in-charge is present.

Witness namely Gautam Das is examined in chief in full, cross examined and discharged as P.W. 12.

The signature of P.W. 12 on the Seizure List is marked as Exh. N 5.

No other witness is present today.

To date i.e. on 07-02-20 for further evidence.

By Accol person as before.

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur